
SM-Helg 2015

Resultat JSM

Pl Nr Namn Hopp Barr Bom Frist. Totalt

sporteventsystems.se Skapad: 2015-05-02 15:18:14 Sida 1 / 5

1 219(1) Sofie Emilson, 2001 12,650 12,750 11,600 11,850 48,850
GF Uppsalaflickorna

2 230(1) Alva Eriksson, 2001 12,900 10,150 10,700 12,300 46,050
Hammarbygymnasterna

3 234(1) Agnes Åkerman, 2001 12,650 9,300 11,550 11,850 45,350
Hammarbygymnasterna

4 224(1) Sigrid Risberg, 2001 11,450 11,000 10,600 11,800 44,850
GF Uppsalaflickorna

5 220(1) Linda Holmgren Faghihi, 2001 12,500 9,100 10,100 12,300 44,000
GF Uppsalaflickorna

6 217(1) Amanda Björklund, 2000 12,450 7,750 11,150 10,650 42,000
Tölö Gymnastikförening

7 225(1) Lilia Meisel, 2001 12,450 8,550 10,500 10,000 41,500
Göteborgs Turnförening

8 231(1) Lova Thingvall, 2001 12,550 8,850 9,300 10,400 41,100
Järfällagymnasterna

9 229(1) Emilia Bengtsson, 2001 12,250 8,100 9,700 10,650 40,700
Tölö Gymnastikförening

10 233(1) Frida Licke, 2000 12,350 7,600 10,150 9,550 39,650
Hammarbygymnasterna

11 228(1) Maja Sandfridsson, 2001 12,100 8,450 10,450 8,450 39,450
Tidaholms Gymnastiksällskap

12 222(1) Carin Ahlgren, 2000 11,550 7,400 8,700 9,050 36,700
Gymnastikföreningen Gymnos

13 216(1) Elsa Ohlsson, 2002 10,250 6,400 10,150 9,400 36,200
Gymnastikföreningen Atletica

14 226(1) Nora Brynggård, 2000 12,300 5,500 7,900 9,550 35,250
Alingsås IF Gymnastikförening

15 227(1) Emilia Ekliden, 2000 10,850 0,200 9,350 10,000 30,400
Gymnastikföreningen Atletica



1 220(1) Linda Holmgren Faghihi 4,00 8,500 12,500
GF Uppsalaflickorna 3,80 8,700 12,500 12,500

2 217(1) Amanda Björklund 4,00 8,450 12,450
Tölö Gymnastikförening 3,80 8,700 12,500 12,475

3 234(1) Agnes Åkerman 4,00 8,650 12,650
Hammarbygymnasterna 3,80 8,500 0,10 12,200 12,425

4 225(1) Lilia Meisel 4,20 8,350 0,10 12,450
Göteborgs Turnförening 4,00 8,200 12,200 12,325

5 226(1) Nora Brynggård 4,00 8,300 12,300
Alingsås IF Gymnastikförening 4,20 8,150 0,10 12,250 12,275

6 228(1) Maja Sandfridsson 4,00 8,100 12,100
Tidaholms Gymnastiksällskap 3,80 8,000 11,800 11,950

7 229(1) Emilia Bengtsson 4,00 8,250 12,250
Tölö Gymnastikförening 2,40 9,050 11,450 11,850

8 227(1) Emilia Ekliden 4,00 6,850 10,850
Gymnastikföreningen Atletica 2,40 8,650 11,050 10,950

9 216(1) Elsa Ohlsson 2,40 8,150 0,30 10,250
Gymnastikföreningen Atletica 4,00 7,300 11,300 10,775

10 230(1) Alva Eriksson 4,40 8,800 0,30 12,900
Hammarbygymnasterna

11 219(1) Sofie Emilson 4,00 8,650 12,650
GF Uppsalaflickorna

12 231(1) Lova Thingvall 4,20 8,350 12,550
Järfällagymnasterna

13 233(1) Frida Licke 4,20 8,150 12,350
Hammarbygymnasterna

14 222(1) Carin Ahlgren 4,20 7,350 11,550
Gymnastikföreningen Gymnos

15 224(1) Sigrid Risberg 2,40 9,050 11,450
GF Uppsalaflickorna
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1 219(1) Sofie Emilson 4,40 8,350 12,750
GF Uppsalaflickorna

2 224(1) Sigrid Risberg 2,30 8,700 11,000
GF Uppsalaflickorna

3 230(1) Alva Eriksson 4,30 5,850 10,150
Hammarbygymnasterna

4 234(1) Agnes Åkerman 2,80 6,500 9,300
Hammarbygymnasterna

5 220(1) Linda Holmgren Faghihi 3,10 6,000 9,100
GF Uppsalaflickorna

6 231(1) Lova Thingvall 1,40 7,450 8,850
Järfällagymnasterna

7 225(1) Lilia Meisel 2,10 6,450 8,550
Göteborgs Turnförening

8 228(1) Maja Sandfridsson 1,50 6,950 8,450
Tidaholms Gymnastiksällskap

9 229(1) Emilia Bengtsson 2,10 6,000 8,100
Tölö Gymnastikförening

10 217(1) Amanda Björklund 1,50 6,250 7,750
Tölö Gymnastikförening

11 233(1) Frida Licke 1,40 6,200 7,600
Hammarbygymnasterna

12 222(1) Carin Ahlgren 1,00 6,400 7,400
Gymnastikföreningen Gymnos

13 216(1) Elsa Ohlsson 0,90 5,500 6,400
Gymnastikföreningen Atletica

14 226(1) Nora Brynggård 1,00 4,500 5,500
Alingsås IF Gymnastikförening

15 227(1) Emilia Ekliden 1,10 3,100 4,00 0,200
Gymnastikföreningen Atletica
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1 219(1) Sofie Emilson 4,10 7,500 11,600
GF Uppsalaflickorna

2 234(1) Agnes Åkerman 4,60 6,950 11,550
Hammarbygymnasterna

3 217(1) Amanda Björklund 4,70 6,450 11,150
Tölö Gymnastikförening

4 230(1) Alva Eriksson 4,80 6,500 0,60 10,700
Hammarbygymnasterna

5 224(1) Sigrid Risberg 3,00 7,600 10,600
GF Uppsalaflickorna

6 225(1) Lilia Meisel 4,10 6,400 10,500
Göteborgs Turnförening

7 228(1) Maja Sandfridsson 2,90 7,650 0,10 10,450
Tidaholms Gymnastiksällskap

8 216(1) Elsa Ohlsson 2,90 7,250 10,150
Gymnastikföreningen Atletica

8 233(1) Frida Licke 3,70 6,450 10,150
Hammarbygymnasterna

10 220(1) Linda Holmgren Faghihi 4,10 6,000 10,100
GF Uppsalaflickorna

11 229(1) Emilia Bengtsson 3,00 6,700 9,700
Tölö Gymnastikförening

12 227(1) Emilia Ekliden 2,90 6,450 9,350
Gymnastikföreningen Atletica

13 231(1) Lova Thingvall 3,80 5,500 9,300
Järfällagymnasterna

14 222(1) Carin Ahlgren 2,70 6,000 8,700
Gymnastikföreningen Gymnos

15 226(1) Nora Brynggård 1,70 6,200 7,900
Alingsås IF Gymnastikförening
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1 220(1) Linda Holmgren Faghihi 4,80 7,500 12,300
GF Uppsalaflickorna

1 230(1) Alva Eriksson 4,40 7,900 12,300
Hammarbygymnasterna

3 219(1) Sofie Emilson 4,60 7,550 0,30 11,850
GF Uppsalaflickorna

3 234(1) Agnes Åkerman 3,90 7,950 11,850
Hammarbygymnasterna

5 224(1) Sigrid Risberg 3,70 8,100 11,800
GF Uppsalaflickorna

6 217(1) Amanda Björklund 3,70 6,950 10,650
Tölö Gymnastikförening

6 229(1) Emilia Bengtsson 3,60 7,050 10,650
Tölö Gymnastikförening

8 231(1) Lova Thingvall 3,70 6,700 10,400
Järfällagymnasterna

9 225(1) Lilia Meisel 3,40 6,600 10,000
Göteborgs Turnförening

9 227(1) Emilia Ekliden 3,10 6,900 10,000
Gymnastikföreningen Atletica

11 226(1) Nora Brynggård 3,10 6,450 9,550
Alingsås IF Gymnastikförening

11 233(1) Frida Licke 3,80 5,750 9,550
Hammarbygymnasterna

13 216(1) Elsa Ohlsson 2,10 7,300 9,400
Gymnastikföreningen Atletica

14 222(1) Carin Ahlgren 2,60 6,450 9,050
Gymnastikföreningen Gymnos

15 228(1) Maja Sandfridsson 3,10 5,350 8,450
Tidaholms Gymnastiksällskap
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